Speed & Flexibility· Customize Your Optics
FEATURES
PAR lighting Track lighting 6 in 1 LED lens array
Address：905 Hengtai Chanye Building, No.1 of TangKeng LuKou Dong GuanTian,
Bao'shi Dong Road,Shiyan,Bao'an,Shenzhen 518108
Product
Datasheet
AMU67D13H6W
Ø67mm
13mm
15°, 25°, 30°, 38°, 45°, 60°
 PMMA
>88%
2835/ 3535LEDLED Type:
Size:
Model:
Material:
Beam Angle:
Transmittance:
Height:
1. 6in1 arrays 67x13 diameter, suitable for projection LED lighting.
2. This series offers lenses with diameters spanning from 23 mm to 110 mm, available in configurations of
    3 to 24 lens cones. Combined with a variety of beam modes, this creates a diverse and comprehensive
    product lineup to meet various needs
Speed & Flexibility· Customize Your Optics
LENS LIGHT DISTRIBUTION & APPLICATION
LENS DRAWING
LED TYPE LED BRAND
2835LED 3535LED
Address：905 Hengtai Chanye Building, No.1 of TangKeng LuKou Dong GuanTian,
Bao'shi Dong Road,Shiyan,Bao'an,Shenzhen 518108
Product
Datasheet